

MMWSY

SL

अभिनगर

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const OF Road From pmwsy Path salmari
Narayanpur Path Uovinidpur to Dhoimara.

DIVISION

Agreement NO - 32/SBD/2021-22

Agreement Value - 51,22,168 = 50

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

TRIUPATI Trading, KATHAR.

640
16/4/21.

Recosting

4th bill 37

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT of COST</u>					
(1/1) (i) roughly bench mark pillar - V. p. No. (31) T.M.B.					
1 nos. @ 4170286/cost @ 4171.00					
(ii) prov. Reference pillar V. p. No. (31) T.M.B.					
2 nos @ 1914227/cost @ 3829.00					
(2/2) clearing and grubbing near land - V. p. No. (31)					
0.42 Hect. @ 52970.33/Hect @ 22248.00					
(3) Box cutting w all soil all complete V. p. No. (31-32)					
39.00 m ³ @ 75257/m ³ @ 2947.00					
(4) Comp. abraded embankment do all complete V. p. No. (32)					
23.45 m ³ @ 2654/m ³ @ 622.00					
(5) Const. of road embankment - do all complete V. p. No. (32) T.M.B.					
1108.48 m ³ @ 14306/m ³ @ 158579.00					
(6) Const. of road/sub-grade do all complete V. p. No. (32)					
1141.91 m ³ @ 191776/m ³ @ 218973.00					
(7) Const. of h.s.d. track - I do all complete V. p. No. (32) T.M.B.					
440.05 m ³ @ 3076.79/m ³ @ 135394.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) p/v. p.ee 1/20 w/s. do cum p/b in V.P. No. (34) 21					
67.48 m ³ & 6353.47/m ³					428732.00
(22) p/v. Laying R.C.C. pipe in pipe - V.P. No. (35)					
15.00 m. @ 39852 21/m @ 59728.00					
					Q 3972498.00
Less 0.55% below @ 21849.00					
					Q 3950649.00
Add 13% GST + L/crs @ 513584.00					
Add 10% S.F. in V.P. No. (35) 229					46559.00

Total @ 4510792.00

Less previous payment

Per T.M.B. V.P. No. (35) E36 @ Rs. 3915369.00

Q 595423.00

M 2/15/23

21/4/23